
2022 Prairie Football

Friday, August 19'h

Saturday, August 27th

> nd

t+h

th

Friday, September 2"

Friday, September 9

Wednesday/ September 14th

Friday, September 23rd

Tuesday, September 27th

Thursday, September 29th

Friday, October 7th

Monday, October 10th

Friday, October 14+h

Friday, October 21st

Away

Away

Wa+ermelon Jamboree @ C.V. 7:00 p.m.

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

8-Man Showcase, Middle+on Hi9h
No+us vs. Kendrick

Raft River vs. Lapwai

Glenns Ferry vs. C.V.

Oakley vs. Prairie

*Troy

*Po+lQ+ch

Timberline (Varsi+y)

*Genesee

Lewis County (JV)

*Kamiah (Homecoming)

*Lapwat

beary (JV)

*c.v.

*Logos (Senior Night)

School
11:00 a.m

1:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat

October 28th or 29th

November 4th or 5th

November 11th or 12th

November 18th or 19th

State 1st rd. Higher seed host TBA

State Quarter-Finals TBA

State Semi-Fmals TBA

State Champfonship (Kibbie borne or BSU)

*\eague game
#- Higher seed host


