## 2022 Prairie Football

Friday,	August 19 <sup>th</sup>	Away		Watermelon Jamboree @ C.V. 7:00 p.m.			
Saturday,	August 27 <sup>th</sup>	Away		8-Man Showcase, Middleton High School			
					Notus vs. Kendrick	11:00	) a.m.
					Raft River vs. Lapwai	1:30	p.m.
					Glenns Ferry vs. C.V.	4:00	p.m.
					Oakley vs. Prairie	6:30	p.m.
Friday,	September 2nd		Home		*Troy	7:00	p.m.
Friday,	September 9 <sup>th</sup>		Home		*Potlatch	7:00	p.m.
Wednesday	, September 14 <sup>th</sup>		Away		Timberline (Varsity)	6:00	p.m.
Friday,	September 23 <sup>rd</sup>		Away		*Genesee	7:00	p.m.
Tuesday,	September 27 <sup>th</sup>		Home		Lewis County (JV)	6:00	p.m.
Thursday,	September 29th		Home		*Kamiah (Homecoming)	7:00	p.m.
Friday,	October 7 <sup>th</sup>		Away		*Lapwai	7:00	p.m.
Monday,	October 10 <sup>th</sup>		Home		Deary (JV)	5:00	p.m.
Friday,	October 14 <sup>th</sup>		Away		*C.V.	7:00	p.m.
Friday,	October 21st		Home		*Logos (Senior Night)	7:00	p.m.
Fri/Sat	October 28th or 2	29 <sup>th</sup>			State 1 <sup>st</sup> rd. Higher seed hos	†	TBA
Fri/Sat	November 4th or 5	5 <sup>th</sup>			State Quarter-Finals		TBA
Fri/Sat	November 11th or	12 <sup>th</sup>		State	Semi-Finals	TBA	
Fri/Sat	November 18th or	19 <sup>th</sup>			State Championship (Kibbie De	ome or	BSU)
•	-				, , ,		•

<sup>\*</sup>league game #- Higher seed host